
TRAVELING PLAYERS ENSEMBLE 
Actor training, ensemble environment, public performances 

2022 

 

Last updated Sept 19 
EM 

 

Fall Performances: Dramatists (for grades 8-12, by audition) 

Commedia Christmas Carol 
 

Rehearsals:   Wednesdays & Saturdays, October 8 – December 11, 2022  
Location:     Traveling Players’ STUDIO in Tysons Corner Center.   
Performances:   December 2, 3, 4, 9, 10, & 11 
 

Rehearsal Schedule:  
Sat, Oct 8 4:30 - 6:30 pm 
Sat, Oct 8 7:00 – 9:00 pm  Joy & Dramaturgy Night (Optional)     
Sun, Oct 9 4:00 – 6:00 pm  
 

Wed, Oct 12 7:00 - 9:00 pm      
Sat, Oct 15 4:30 – 7:30 pm  Extended for Fittings 
 

Wed, Oct 19 7:00 - 9:00 pm      
Sat, Oct 22 4:30 – 6:30 pm  
 

Wed, Oct 26 7:00 - 9:00 pm      
Sat, Oct 29 4:30 – 6:30 pm  
 

Wed, Nov 2 7:00 - 9:00 pm      
Sat, Nov 5 4:30 – 6:30 pm  
 

Wed, Nov 9 7:00 - 9:00 pm      
Sat, Nov 12 4:30 – 6:30 pm  
 

Wed, Nov 16 7:00 - 9:00 pm 
Fri, Nov 18 4:00 – 9:00 pm  Tysons Tree Lighting***      
Sat, Nov 19 4:30 – 6:30 pm  
 

THANKSGIVING BREAK 
 

Wed, Nov 30 7:00 – 9:00 pm 
Thurs, Dec 1 5:30 – 9:30 pm  FINAL DRESS  
Fri, Dec 2 5:00 call; PERFORMANCE #1 at Tysons (8 pm), open to the public 
Sat, Dec 3 5:00 call; PERFORMANCE #2 at Tysons (8 pm), open to the public 
Sun, Dec 4 1:00 call; PERFORMANCE #3 at Tysons (3 pm), open to the public 
 

Thurs, Dec 8 7:00 – 9:00 pm  Pick-up rehearsal  
Fri, Dec 9 5:00 call; PERFORMANCE #4 at Tysons (8 pm), open to the public 
Sat, Dec 10 5:00 call; PERFORMANCE #5 at Tysons (8 pm), open to the public 
Sun, Dec 11 1:00 call; PERFORMANCE #6 at Tysons (3 pm), open to the public 
  
***We are hoping to participate in the Tysons Corner Tree Lighting again this year, but the 
event date has not yet been made available. This is the most likely date and it is possible not 
all actors will be needed for this performance. 

https://travelingplayers.org/about/studio/

